
Allendale 8 2009

Allendale Fair 8

Saturday 30 May 2009. 2:00 pm

Name Team Race Age CategoryPlace Time

Race
Place

Race
No

Pace
min/mile

Results for All Competitors in finish order.

STEPHENS, Jonathon Low Fell AC Senior Men <39 352 11 0:46:54 05:51.6

STEPHENS, John Low Fell AC Senior Veteran Men 

50-59

373 22 0:47:34 05:56.6

ALLSOP, Tim Sunderland Strollers Veteran Men 40-49 231 33 0:48:39 06:04.7

BRANSTON, Phil Gateshead Harriers Veteran Men 40-49 390 44 0:48:40 06:04.9

BEECH, Alan Veteran Men 40-49 342 55 0:48:46 06:05.6

SPEED, Nick Tynedale Harriers Senior Veteran Men 

50-59

335 66 0:49:02 06:07.6

MORRIS, Neil Low Fell AC Veteran Men 40-49 393 77 0:49:26 06:10.6

GREY, Peter Alnwick Harriers Senior Veteran Men 

50-59

372 88 0:50:09 06:16.0

MORLEY, Sonia Tynedale Harriers Veteran Ladies 40-49 314 99 0:50:13 06:16.5

RICHARDSON, Dawn Quakers Senior Ladies <39 260 1010 0:50:37 06:19.5

KETLEY, Mark Elswick Harriers Senior Men <39 377 1111 0:50:53 06:21.5

APPLEBY, David Elswick Harriers Veteran Men 40-49 331 1212 0:50:59 06:22.2

FENWICK, Ian Elswick Harriers Senior Men <39 351 1313 0:51:05 06:23.0

JOYEUX, Michael Quakers Senior Men <39 322 1414 0:51:07 06:23.2

WINTER, Mike Morpeth Harriers Senior Men <39 358 1515 0:51:32 06:26.4

TYRRELL, Paul Senior Men <39 345 1616 0:52:38 06:34.6

COUPLAND, Ronnie Tynedale Harriers Senior Men <39 360 1717 0:52:44 06:35.4

BRAMLEY, Wayne Quakers Veteran Men 40-49 289 1818 0:52:53 06:36.5

ANDERSON, Kristie Senior Ladies <39 250 1919 0:52:58 06:37.1

SCOTT, Geoff Veteran Men 40-49 344 2020 0:53:34 06:41.6

SNOOK, Steven Quakers Senior Veteran Men 

50-59

278 2121 0:54:06 06:45.6

HOYE, Gareth Blyth Running Club Senior Men <39 382 2222 0:54:09 06:46.0

ADDISON, Ken Senior Veteran Men 

50-59

285 2323 0:54:24 06:47.9

HEDLEY, Andrew Senior Men <39 311 2424 0:55:12 06:53.9

CALLAND, Paul Low Fell Running Club Veteran Men 40-49 281 2525 0:55:21 06:55.0

LISTER, Kevin North East Veterans Senior Men <39 273 2626 0:55:27 06:55.7

HASSELL, Chris North East Veterans Veteran Men 40-49 282 2727 0:55:35 06:56.7

MCDERMOTT, Dominic Veteran Men 40-49 397 2828 0:55:41 06:57.5

TOPPING, Terry Sunderland Strollers Veteran Men 40-49 354 2929 0:55:49 06:58.5

KYTE, Steve Elswick Harriers Veteran Men 40-49 368 3030 0:55:56 06:59.4

RICE, Grant Jarrow & hebburn Senior Men <39 346 3131 0:56:28 07:03.4

SOMOGYI, Balazs Tynedale Harriers Senior Men <39 383 3232 0:56:56 07:06.9

WEBB, Alan Midland Masters AC Senior Veteran Men 

50-59

292 3333 0:57:03 07:07.7

HALL, John Senior Men <39 305 3434 0:57:24 07:10.4

GRAHAM, Michael Low Fell AC Veteran Men 40-49 375 3535 0:57:35 07:11.7

MOWATT, Jim Local Men 386 3636 0:57:45 07:13.0

HINDSON, Vicky Wallsend Harriers Senior Ladies <39 251 3737 0:57:54 07:14.1

GIBBS, Simon Wallsend Harriers Senior Men <39 376 3838 0:58:03 07:15.2

LORAINE, Maggie Gateshead Harriers Senior Veteran Ladies 

50-59

324 3939 0:58:16 07:16.9

HARDCASTLE, Stuart Quakers Senior Veteran Men 

50-59

272 4040 0:58:43 07:20.2

BRADLEY, David Blyth Running Club Senior Veteran Men 

50-59

357 4141 0:59:09 07:23.5

WELFARE, Simon Veteran Men 40-49 309 4242 0:59:10 07:23.6

PANNELL, Mike Veteran Men 40-49 323 4343 0:59:43 07:27.7

THOMPSON, David Quakers Senior Veteran Men 

50-59

320 4444 0:59:55 07:29.2

RUSSELL, George Low Fell AC Veteran Men 40-49 347 4545 1:00:10 07:31.1

HALL, Charles Senior Veteran Men 

50-59

348 4646 1:00:13 07:31.5

WOODS, Ben Senior Men <39 367 4747 1:00:25 07:33.0
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RUTTER, Phil Quakers Veteran Men 40-49 304 4848 1:00:29 07:33.5

EXTON, Charles Hereford AC Veteran Men 40-49 340 4949 1:00:37 07:34.5

WOOD, Tony Senior Veteran Men 

50-59

277 5050 1:00:40 07:34.8

DICK, Neil Veteran Men 40-49 381 5151 1:00:47 07:35.7

EDMONDSON, John Newton Aycliffe Athletic Club Senior Veteran Men 

50-59

349 5252 1:00:53 07:36.5

CREWDSON, Joe Senior Men <39 310 5353 1:01:13 07:39.0

SMITH, Dean Senior Men <39 279 5454 1:01:15 07:39.2

TELFORD, Angela Blaydon Harriers Veteran Ladies 40-49 297 5555 1:01:15 07:39.2

STEPHENSON, John Crook & Distict AC Local Men 301 5656 1:01:20 07:39.8

CULLWICK, Michael Senior Men <39 326 5757 1:01:24 07:40.3

LONGBOTTOM, Glen Senior Men <39 339 5858 1:01:28 07:40.8

KNOX, Ian Wallsend Harriers Senior Veteran Men 

50-59

330 5959 1:01:30 07:41.1

ANCKETILL, Jeremy Senior Veteran Men 

50-59

286 6060 1:01:31 07:41.2

TODD, David Quakers Senior Men <39 362 6161 1:01:35 07:41.7

FORD, David Tynedale Harriers Senior Veteran Men 

50-59

316 6262 1:01:49 07:43.5

WALSHE, Ian Senior Men <39 365 6363 1:01:53 07:44.0

RODDIE, Howard Veteran Men 40-49 334 6464 1:02:01 07:45.0

ROWLSON, Michael Senior Men <39 299 6565 1:02:02 07:45.1

MARLAND, Dawn Senior Ladies <39 303 6666 1:02:21 07:47.5

BEECROFT, Phil Senior Men <39 325 6767 1:02:28 07:48.3

BOWMAN, Kevin Veteran Men 40-49 361 6868 1:02:56 07:51.8

HUNTER, David Tynedale Harriers Local Men 283 6969 1:03:02 07:52.6

MAKIN, Jez Veteran Men 40-49 329 7070 1:03:06 07:53.1

WILKINSON, David Lancaster and Morecambe Senior Veteran Men 

50-59

234 7171 1:03:41 07:57.5

HAMMOND, Ian Quakers Senior Men <39 264 7272 1:03:46 07:58.1

RIDLEY, Stephen Senior Men <39 293 7373 1:03:53 07:59.0

JAMIESON, CHRISTOPHER Fell Runners Association Senior Veteran Men 

50-59

338 7474 1:04:10 08:01.1

MUNNELLY, Tora Gateshead Harriers Veteran Ladies 40-49 332 7575 1:04:13 08:01.5

HEAD, Stephen Border Harriers Senior Veteran Men 

50-59

266 7676 1:04:20 08:02.3

MINNS, Stephen Shildon Running Club Veteran Men 40-49 370 7777 1:04:25 08:03.0

RUSSELL, Jon Senior Veteran Men 

50-59

336 7878 1:04:40 08:04.8

ARCHER, Flic Senior Ladies <39 350 7979 1:04:48 08:05.8

HOCKIN, Richard Senior Veteran Men 

50-59

288 8080 1:05:00 08:07.3

STEPHENSON, Mac South Shields Harriers Local Men 364 8181 1:05:05 08:08.0

HARA, Isao Senior Men <39 270 8282 1:05:24 08:10.3

PAYNE, Richard Quakers Senior Veteran Men 

50-59

319 8383 1:05:26 08:10.6

EVERSON, Colin Crook & Distict AC Senior Veteran Men 

50-59

232 8484 1:05:29 08:11.0

STANLEY, Cheryl Low Fell AC Senior Ladies <39 374 8585 1:05:34 08:11.6

ROWLEY, Peter Quakers Senior Veteran Men 

50-59

267 8686 1:05:37 08:12.0

DAWSON, John Keswick Athletics Club Veteran Men 40-49 317 8787 1:05:39 08:12.2

PICCAVER, Richard Senior Men <39 378 8888 1:05:42 08:12.6

MAXFIELD, Emily Senior Ladies <39 257 8989 1:05:48 08:13.3

HALL, Deborah Veteran Ladies 40-49 306 9090 1:06:06 08:15.6

DAVIDSON, John Tynedale Harriers Senior Veteran Men 

50-59

287 9191 1:06:15 08:16.7

MALINA, Martin Senior Men <39 366 9292 1:06:25 08:18.0

BATES, Clare Senior Ladies <39 248 9393 1:06:53 08:21.5

WILLIS, Langley Senior Men <39 291 9494 1:06:53 08:21.5

CLARKE, Andrea PB Fitness Running Club Veteran Ladies 40-49 315 9595 1:06:57 08:22.0

GRIFFIN, Louise Tynedale Harriers Veteran Ladies 40-49 333 9696 1:07:18 08:24.6
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OLIVER, Jan Tynedale Harriers Senior Veteran Ladies 

50-59

254 9797 1:07:20 08:24.8

COSTELLO, Michael Wolverhampton & Bilston AC Veteran Men 40-49 392 9898 1:07:26 08:25.6

OWEN, Eleri Tynedale Harriers Senior Ladies <39 380 9999 1:07:56 08:29.3

BETTS, Ian UKNetRunner.co.uk Veteran Men 40-49 307 100100 1:08:09 08:31.0

HENDERSON, Jeff North East Veterans Veteran Men 40-49 355 101101 1:08:24 08:32.8

WELSH, Terry Claremont Road Runners Senior Veteran Men 

50-59

369 102102 1:08:40 08:34.8

CHINNEM, Patrick Veteran Men 40-49 394 103103 1:08:54 08:36.6

CURTIS, David Quakers Veteran Men 40-49 271 104104 1:09:03 08:37.7

JEFFERIES, Julie Quakers Senior Veteran Ladies 

50-59

241 105105 1:09:05 08:38.0

ASBURY, Nicky Veteran Ladies 40-49 308 106106 1:09:24 08:40.3

HUNTLEY, Sarah Gateshead Harriers Senior Ladies <39 300 107107 1:09:25 08:40.5

TORDOFF, Andrew Veteran Men 40-49 337 108108 1:09:49 08:43.5

CORBETT, Anthony Quakers Veteran Men 40-49 269 109109 1:10:09 08:46.0

SAUNDERS, Jon Senior Men <39 389 110110 1:10:49 08:51.0

NICHOLLS, Jackie Quakers Senior Ladies <39 312 111111 1:11:49 08:58.5

SMITH, Sue Morpeth Harriers Veteran Ladies 40-49 242 112112 1:11:56 08:59.3

BLACKETT, Jane Morpeth Harriers Veteran Ladies 40-49 236 113113 1:12:05 09:00.5

PUCHALA, Lee Local Men 276 114114 1:12:11 09:01.2

JAMIESON, Ron Senior Veteran Men 

50-59

391 115115 1:12:39 09:04.7

COLLING, Wendy Quakers Veteran Ladies 40-49 256 116116 1:12:58 09:07.1

WILKINSON, Carole Lancaster and Morecambe Veteran Ladies 40-49 235 117117 1:13:29 09:11.0

SURGENER, Robert Veteran Men 40-49 230 118118 1:13:43 09:12.7

PERFITT, Rhonda Concordia Runners Senior Veteran Ladies 

50-59

244 119119 1:13:56 09:14.3

LYNCH, Andrew Veteran Men 40-49 385 120120 1:14:09 09:16.0

REAY, David Elswick Harriers Veteran Men 40-49 387 121121 1:14:09 09:16.0

PEARSON, Chris Veteran Men 40-49 327 122122 1:14:48 09:20.8

EWART, Irene Gosforth Harriers Veteran Ladies 40-49 240 123123 1:15:05 09:22.9

HARKER, Joseph Durham City Harriers Local Men 353 124124 1:15:58 09:29.6

CORDER, Marianne Senior Ladies <39 259 125125 1:16:09 09:30.9

ADKINS, Diane Quakers Veteran Ladies 40-49 258 126126 1:16:37 09:34.4

PINKNEY, Charlie Tynedale Harriers Veteran Ladies 40-49 371 127127 1:16:47 09:35.7

GIBSON, Jane Tynedale Harriers Veteran Ladies 40-49 341 128128 1:17:41 09:42.4

DODD, Michael Senior Veteran Men 

50-59

359 129129 1:18:03 09:45.2

KELLY, Claire Senior Ladies <39 237 130130 1:18:04 09:45.3

SOUTH, Caroline Senior Ladies <39 261 131131 1:18:13 09:46.4

MCPHERSON, David Veteran Men 40-49 395 132132 1:18:21 09:47.4

NEWTON, Sue Veteran Ladies 40-49 262 133133 1:18:45 09:50.4

WHINN, Julie Quakers Veteran Ladies 40-49 252 134134 1:18:58 09:52.1

SNOOK, Beverley Quakers Veteran Ladies 40-49 255 135135 1:18:58 09:52.1

MULLARKEY, Andrew Senior Men <39 328 136136 1:19:02 09:52.6

CUTTS, Alison Keswick Athletics Club Veteran Ladies 40-49 318 137137 1:19:08 09:53.3

JEPHCOTT, Chris Senior Men <39 384 138138 1:19:10 09:53.6

RAWDING, Susan Veteran Ladies 40-49 396 139139 1:19:48 09:58.3

JACKSON, Alison Senior Ladies <39 229 140140 1:20:14 10:01.6

PREST, Alan Quakers Local Men 356 141141 1:22:36 10:19.3

SANDERS, Claire Veteran Ladies 40-49 388 142142 1:24:14 10:31.6

WATTS, Jon Berwick Harriers Veteran Men 40-49 363 143143 1:26:04 10:45.3

ENGLISH, Nichola Senior Ladies <39 249 144144 1:30:40 11:19.8

LONG, Gordon Low Fell AC Senior Veteran Men 

50-59

379 145145 1:32:36 11:34.3

SIMPSON, Louise Senior Ladies <39 343 146146 1:35:59 11:59.7

STEWART, Sara Veteran Ladies 40-49 247 147147 1:42:34 12:49.0

LIMBERT, Susan Veteran Ladies 40-49 253 148148 1:44:05 13:00.4

There were 148 finishers in the All Competitors category.
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Allendale 8 2009

Allendale Fair 8

Saturday 30 May 2009. 2:00 pm

Result of the Mens Teams team competition.

(4 competitors per team. Based on cumulative position.)

:  Low Fell AC

Name Race Age CategoryPlace Time

Race
Place

Race
No

1

STEPHENS, Jonathon 352 11 0:46:54 Senior Men <39

STEPHENS, John 373 22 0:47:34 Senior Veteran Men 50-59

MORRIS, Neil 393 77 0:49:26 Veteran Men 40-49

GRAHAM, Michael 375 3532 0:57:35 Veteran Men 40-49

42 3:21:29 Totals

:  Elswick Harriers

Name Race Age CategoryPlace Time

Race
Place

Race
No

2

KETLEY, Mark 377 119 0:50:53 Senior Men <39

APPLEBY, David 331 1210 0:50:59 Veteran Men 40-49

FENWICK, Ian 351 1311 0:51:05 Senior Men <39

KYTE, Steve 368 3027 0:55:56 Veteran Men 40-49

57 3:28:53 Totals

:  Quakers

Name Race Age CategoryPlace Time

Race
Place

Race
No

3

JOYEUX, Michael 322 1412 0:51:07 Senior Men <39

BRAMLEY, Wayne 289 1816 0:52:53 Veteran Men 40-49

SNOOK, Steven 278 2118 0:54:06 Senior Veteran Men 50-59

HARDCASTLE, Stuart 272 4035 0:58:43 Senior Veteran Men 50-59

81 3:36:49 Totals

:  Tynedale Harriers

Name Race Age CategoryPlace Time

Race
Place

Race
No

4

SPEED, Nick 335 66 0:49:02 Senior Veteran Men 50-59

COUPLAND, Ronnie 360 1715 0:52:44 Senior Men <39

SOMOGYI, Balazs 383 3229 0:56:56 Senior Men <39

FORD, David 316 6256 1:01:49 Senior Veteran Men 50-59

106 3:40:31 Totals

:  Quakers

Name Race Age CategoryPlace Time

Race
Place

Race
No

5

THOMPSON, David 320 4439 0:59:55 Senior Veteran Men 50-59

RUTTER, Phil 304 4843 1:00:29 Veteran Men 40-49

TODD, David 362 6155 1:01:35 Senior Men <39

HAMMOND, Ian 264 7265 1:03:46 Senior Men <39

202 4:05:45 Totals

:  Quakers

Name Race Age CategoryPlace Time

Race
Place

Race
No

6

PAYNE, Richard 319 8374 1:05:26 Senior Veteran Men 50-59

ROWLEY, Peter 267 8676 1:05:37 Senior Veteran Men 50-59

CURTIS, David 271 10487 1:09:03 Veteran Men 40-49

CORBETT, Anthony 269 10989 1:10:09 Veteran Men 40-49

326 4:30:15 Totals

Page 1 of 1Results produced by Allen Valley Striders. Printed by Allen Valley Striders on 31 May 2009

* RaceMaster98 from Sport Systems +44(0)870 5123 www.sportsystems.co.uk Webresults on www.runnerswebuk.com *



Allendale 8 2009

Allendale Fair 8

Saturday 30 May 2009. 2:00 pm

Result of the Ladies Teams team competition.

(3 competitors per team. Based on cumulative position.)

:  Tynedale Harriers

Name Race Age CategoryPlace Time

Race
Place

Race
No

1

MORLEY, Sonia 314 91 0:50:13 Veteran Ladies 40-49

GRIFFIN, Louise 333 9615 1:07:18 Veteran Ladies 40-49

OLIVER, Jan 254 9716 1:07:20 Senior Veteran Ladies 50-59

32 3:04:51 Totals

:  Gateshead Harriers

Name Race Age CategoryPlace Time

Race
Place

Race
No

2

LORAINE, Maggie 324 395 0:58:16 Senior Veteran Ladies 50-59

MUNNELLY, Tora 332 758 1:04:13 Veteran Ladies 40-49

HUNTLEY, Sarah 300 10720 1:09:25 Senior Ladies <39

33 3:11:54 Totals

:  Quakers

Name Race Age CategoryPlace Time

Race
Place

Race
No

3

RICHARDSON, Dawn 260 102 0:50:37 Senior Ladies <39

JEFFERIES, Julie 241 10518 1:09:05 Senior Veteran Ladies 50-59

NICHOLLS, Jackie 312 11121 1:11:49 Senior Ladies <39

41 3:11:31 Totals

:  Tynedale Harriers

Name Race Age CategoryPlace Time

Race
Place

Race
No

4

OWEN, Eleri 380 9917 1:07:56 Senior Ladies <39

PINKNEY, Charlie 371 12730 1:16:47 Veteran Ladies 40-49

GIBSON, Jane 341 12831 1:17:41 Veteran Ladies 40-49

78 3:42:24 Totals

:  Quakers

Name Race Age CategoryPlace Time

Race
Place

Race
No

5

COLLING, Wendy 256 11624 1:12:58 Veteran Ladies 40-49

ADKINS, Diane 258 12629 1:16:37 Veteran Ladies 40-49

WHINN, Julie 252 13435 1:18:58 Veteran Ladies 40-49

88 3:48:33 Totals
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